
令和６年度　１２月学校諸費　集金内訳

引落日

１年 ２年 ３年 ４年 ５年 ６年

250 250 250 250 250 250

100 100 100 100 100 100

15 回

100 100 100 100 100 100

0 0 0 1,000 600 2,400

4,770 4,770 4,770 5,770 5,370 7,170合　計

１２月５日（火）

項　　　　目

P　T　A　　　会　費

P　T　A　図　書　費

給食費（１食270円）
4,320 4,320 4,320 4,320 4,320 4,320

用　　紙　　代

学　級　費（教材等）


